Site No
103
34
314
322
130
53
46
201.202
27
123
124
221.222
114
324.1
34
407.408
310
55
42
405.406
50
0.1
228.230
0.2
240.241
119.120
232
227
305
226
48
218
219
220
414
415
423
424
326
417
121.122
311
110.111
235.236
2
318
237.239
41
214
204
17
32
128.129
45
126
6.7
24.25
313
412.413
5
113
215
26
13.14
0.4
18
421.422
205
101
47.48
40
208
319
420
26
308
0.3
316.317

Organisation

3099 jerky

4Tk Australia Limited

Airbrush Co.

Animal Farm

Aussie Waffle

Billabong Ranch

BUNMADESHOP

Busted Paws / The Scrunch shack
Byron Nuts

CFA Tent

CFA Truck

Chatterbox Projects + L&L Nillumbik
Chemis Momo

Childrens Sitting Area

Church of Scientology Melbourne
Churros Ole

Collins Amusements

Community Stage

Complete Gutter Solutions

Curly Spuds

Dance Plus Studios/Posture Therapy
DCSharp ShooterCompetition
Diamond Creek Calisthenics Club
Diamond Creek Little Athletics Club
Diamond Valley Lions Club

Dine with a difference

D-Mus Designs

DOGGY DEVOTED

Dulce De Leche Brazilian Churros
EDN Dance Company

Eez Beedz

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

EMERGENCY SPACE

Face Painting Fantasy.facez

Face Painting Fantasy.facez

Fairy Floss Kingdom Pty Ltd

Faya & Co.

flamin skewers

Gecko decko

Generator

Giant Steps

Gift Girl Imports

GKR Karate Australia

Glenda Coswello-McCracken - Author
Grab your gift

Grillz Master

Grumpy Gary's Gourmet
Harringtons Coffee Love

headspace GreensboroughPlentyValley

Henna Tattooing Melbourne

Hot Churros & Co

Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods
Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods
Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods
Imbue Distillery

Inoz Hot Food

Issy and Samuel's Fountain
J.I.Crafts

JUMPN2

KGM Martial Arts

KOR BUN

Krazy Fluid Art

L&M'S TOY BOX

La Louche

Liberal Party of Victoria

Logan's Micro Distillery

Lulu's Gems

Lyaish

M&D Collective and Yia yias spices
Market Stalls 26-50

MD ROYALE BAKES

Men's Shed

Michelles Terrariums Specialty Gift

Business Description

Beef jerky

Mexican Street Food

Custom Airbrush Caps

Rotary Free Activity - Ecalpym Animal Farm
Waffle on stick

Camel rides

Crochet handmade products

Dog Accessories/ Hair accessories

Gluten free Australian mixed nuts

Chatterbox Projects + L&L Nillumbik
Handcrafted Tibetan momos (dumplings)

Church of Scientology.
Churros Spanish Doughnut Truck
Sideshow games

Gutter guard installation
Mobile food vendor
Dance Studio/posture alignment therapy

Not for profit sporting club

Kids races

Community sausage sizzle
Mediterranean gf food

Pinecone Art - Xmas wreaths eetc

Dog Treats, dog product, dog lovers gift
Gluten- Free Brazilian Style Foods

Local Dance school in Hurstbridge
Handmade jewellery - bracelets, earrings

Face painting henna tattoo

Face painting n henna

Glow Fairyfloss, Fresh Popcorn and toys
Affordable waterproof jewellery
chicken skewers cooked on charcoal grill
Sell metallic wall art

Scrunchies, badges etc

Mancave Signs and Wall Arts

martial arts (karate)

| am an author and selling 4 different books
Perfumes, Moisturisers and gifts collect
Grillz Master is German Cuisine

Gourmet hot sauces/garlic dips
Hot/Cold/Iced drinks Snacks

free services to young people 12-25
Henna Tattoos

We specialise in churros with sauces
Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato
Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato
Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato

Local distllery in Research

| offer Indian traditional food.

Chocolate Covered Strawberries

Drink bottles and glasses

Smash Burgers, Loaded Fries, Loaded Dogs

Korean street food

Acrylic poured/painted homewares

Quality affordable toys, bubbles and bal

La Louche is an Eltham based Créperie
Political stall

Award winning smallbatchhandmade spirits
Gemstone Jewellery + Gems Arts & Crafts
Accessories and home fragrance products
modern jewellery and greek bbq spices

Homemade Macarons, Brookie, Yo-YO

Terrariums, succulents, crochet

Size

3x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 DN Market

NS - 12x4

3x3 DN Food

NS Site - Day Only
3.0x3.0 Day Community
6.0x3.0 DN Market

3x3 DN Market

3x3 Day - Community
3x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Only -Market

6x3 DN Food

3x3 DN Market

NS Site - Day Only

3x3 Day Only -Market

6x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 Day Only - Market

9.0x3.0 Day Community
3.0x3.0

6x3 Day Only Food

6x3 Day Only - Food
3x3 Day Only - Market
3x3 Day Only - Market
3x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 Day Community
3.0x3.0 Day Community

3x3 Day Market

3x3 Day Only -Market

6x3 DN - Food

3.0x3.0 DN Market

6x3 DN Food

6.0x3.0 Day Only - Market

3.0x3.0 DN Market
9.0x3.0 Day Only - Market
3x3 Day - Promotion
3x3 Day Only - Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market

3x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Market

6x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 Day Community
3x3 DN Market

6x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Food

3x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Only -Food

3x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

3x3 DN Food

6x3 DN - Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 DN Food

6.0x 3.0

3x3 Day Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 DN Market

3x3 DN Market

6x3 DN - Market



131
323

46

206
21.22

0

207

127

309

28

0.5

306
233.234
320321
133.135
15.16
37.38
231

105

213

39

56
401.2
49

44

57

125

315
19.20
324

52

35

36
418.419
401
401.1
29.31
209

1
303.304
307

43

132
211.212
10
403.404
203

327

233
11.12
210

51

0.6
115.116
108.109
112

312
223.224
402

225

416

102

33

23
301.302
104

8.9
216.217
54

100

200
300
400

Mr twistino

Native Animals

Nillumbik District Girl Guides
Ocean Dreams

OMG Decadent Donuts

On the Oval

Ona Melbourne

Original Spirit Co

Pelican Crafts

Phukwit clothing

Playspace Area

Plenty flavors

QUP 4 BBQ

Rainbow Fairy Floss

rainbow mama and the crystals nomad
Rainbows Fun Food

Robs Minifigures

Rose Flame

Rotary Club of Bundoora Inc
Sacred Space Crystals

Salami Shack

Scouts

SES

Sheesh handmade

Shit Box Rally

Shit Box Rally Car

SHOWBAG TRAILER

Sip savvy bottles

Slushie Shack

Smartie Pants Early Learning & Deve
SPARE

SPARE - Wet area

SPARE - Wet area

Spread Maya

St John Ambulance Victoria

St John Ambulance Victoria

St John's Anglican Church Diamond C
Stlckr_aus

Stage

Sugar Crush

Sugar Crush

Sugarloaf Sailing Club

Superstar Merch (superstar Ink)
Sweet Stop

Swirlys Sodas

Thanks a latte co

The Best Ships T/A Cheeky Rascal
The Charm Edit

The Emerald Bookshelf

THE GREEK STOP

The Little Joys

Tilly's Timeless Treasures

Tug of War Activity

Turban chef pty Itd

Twisted Temptations

Ummu Gozleme

Va's Pantry T/ A Curlyfries

Vic Police

Viccas Cartoonist

Vicki Ward MP - Member for Eltham
Waffle Station

WattleBurra Photography
WholeBodyChiro

WING WING HELLO
Wishtoys.com.au
Wondermazing Honeybees
Wrap on wheels

YARRA VALLEY WATER / Wallop Water
YHPC Pony Rides

Spiral potatoes
Rotary Free Activity - Native Animal Display

Ocean themed jewellery, crochet, resin.
Freshly cooked Vegan Gluten Free donuts

Art based soy candles & roomsprays
Distillery

Crochet, fun earrings/keytrings, bracele
Men’s clothing and accessories

Indian food

Bacon&egg, Kransky & roast chicken rolls
Character and toys

rainbow mama and the crystals nomads
kids snacks

Minifigures and shoe keyrings

Candles & Gifts

Rotary Club of Bundoora Inc

I sell crystals and some jewellery

Salami, mettwurst(smallgoods)

Sheesh specialises in aline skirts
Fundraising for cancer council

Stainless steel drink bottles and gifts
Reduced sugar slushies served in reusabl
Smartie Pants Early Learning & Developme

100% Organic hancrafted wild hemp clothi

YPRL mobile library with over 12000 library items on board.

CPR Lab - CPR Education
Hope Tent -Pantry and Prayer
I make and sell stickers of all sorts!

Fairy floss, straps, flashing toy/bubble
Fairy floss, strap, light toy/ bubble

Sailing Club at Sugarloaf Reservoir

Pop culture themed apparel and collectab
Licorice and Poster Prints

Dirty Sodas ( mixed sodas)

Thanks a latte co

Alcoholic Beverages

Make your own charm bracelet/necklaces
Blind date books and book themed gifts
Greek Street Food such as souvlaki
Jewellery hand painted + artwork

Gift Store

Turban chefs pty Itd

Nillumbik twisted potatoes & hotjamdonut
Turkish( Pastry )Gozleme

Commercial Food Stall

Caricature drawing on the spot from life or photog
Providing govt information & showbags.

Waffle Station

My photos of Aussie birds on products

FREE chiropractic spinal health checks

Fried chicken food truck

Toys & Novelties

Mead (Honey Alcohol), Honey Fudge, etc

Food trailer

Providing a hydration station - Water

3x3 DN Food

6x3

3x3 Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
6x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 DN Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 DN - Market

3x3 DN Food

6x3 Day Only - Food
6x3 DN Food

9x3 DN Market

3x3 DN Food

6x3 Day Only -Market
3x3 Day - Community
3x3 Food - Day Only
3.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 Day Market

NS Site - Day Only

NS Site - Day Only
3x3 Day Only -Market
3x3 Day Community
3x3 Day Only

12x4 DN

3.0x3.0 DN Market
6x3 DN Food
6.0x3.0

6x3 DN - Market

6x3 Market

3x3 Day - Community
9x3 Day - Community
3x3 DN Market

6x3 DN Food

3x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Community
3x3 DN Market
6.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 DN Food

6x3 DN Food

3.0x3.0 DN Market
3x3 DN Market

3x3 Day - Community
6x3 DN Food

3x3 DN Market
3.0x3.0 Day Community

6x3 DN Food
6x3 Day Food
3x3 DN Food
3x3 DN Food

3x3 Day Only -Market
3x3 Day - Promotion
3x3 DN Food

3x3 DN Market

3x3 Day Market
3.0x3.0 DN Food
6x3 DN Market
3.0x3.0 DN Market
6x3 DN Food

9x3 Day Only

NS Site - Day Only



