Site No	Organisation	Business Description	Size
103	3099 jerky	Beef jerky	3x3 DN Food
3.4	4Tk Australia Limited	Mexican Street Food	6x3 DN Food
314 322	Airbrush Co. Animal Farm	Custom Airbrush Caps Rotary Free Activity - Ecalpym Animal Farm	3.0x3.0 DN Market NS - 12x4
130	Aussie Waffle	Waffle on stick	3x3 DN Food
53	Billabong Ranch	Camel rides	NS Site - Day Only
46	BUNMADESHOP	Crochet handmade products	3.0x3.0 Day Community
201.202	Busted Paws / The Scrunch shack	Dog Accessories/ Hair accessories	6.0x3.0 DN Market
27	Byron Nuts	Gluten free Australian mixed nuts	3x3 DN Market
123	CFA Tent		
124	CFA Truck		
221.222	Chatterbox Projects + L&L Nillumbik	Chatterbox Projects + L&L Nillumbik	3x3 Day - Community
114	Chemis Momo	Handcrafted Tibetan momos (dumplings)	3x3 DN Food
324.1	Childrens Sitting Area		
34	Church of Scientology Melbourne	Church of Scientology.	3x3 Day Only -Market
407.408	Churros Ole	Churros Spanish Doughnut Truck	6x3 DN Food
310	Collins Amusements	Sideshow games	3x3 DN Market
55	Community Stage		NS Site - Day Only
42	Complete Gutter Solutions	Gutter guard installation	3x3 Day Only -Market
405.406	Curly Spuds	Mobile food vendor	6x3 DN Food
50	Dance Plus Studios/Posture Therapy	Dance Studio/posture alignment therapy	3.0x3.0 Day Only - Market
0.1	DCSharp ShooterCompetition	No. Committee of the	0.0.2.0.0
228.230	Diamond Creek Calisthenics Club	Not for profit sporting club	9.0x3.0 Day Community
0.2	Diamond Creek Little Athletics Club	Kids races	3.0 x 3.0
240.241	Diamond Valley Lions Club	Community sausage sizzle Mediterranean gf food	6x3 Day Only Food
119.120 232	Dine with a difference	Pinecone Art - Xmas wreaths eetc	6x3 Day Only - Food 3x3 Day Only - Market
232	D-Mus Designs DOGGY DEVOTED	Dog Treats, dog product, dog lovers gift	3x3 Day Only - Market
305	Dulce De Leche Brazilian Churros	Gluten- Free Brazilian Style Foods	3x3 DN Food
226	EDN Dance Company	Local Dance school in Hurstbridge	3.0x3.0 Day Community
48	Eez Beedz	Handmade jewellery - bracelets, earrings	3.0x3.0 Day Community
218	EMERGENCY SPACE	Transmade Jewenery Bracelets, currings	3.0x3.0 Bdy community
219	EMERGENCY SPACE		
220	EMERGENCY SPACE		
414	EMERGENCY SPACE		
415	EMERGENCY SPACE		
423	EMERGENCY SPACE		
424	EMERGENCY SPACE		
326	Face Painting Fantasy.facez	Face painting henna tattoo	3x3 Day Market
417	Face Painting Fantasy.facez	Face painting n henna	3x3 Day Only -Market
121.122	Fairy Floss Kingdom Pty Ltd	Glow Fairyfloss, Fresh Popcorn and toys	6x3 DN - Food
311	Faya & Co.	Affordable waterproof jewellery	3.0x3.0 DN Market
110.111	flamin skewers	chicken skewers cooked on charcoal grill	6x3 DN Food
235.236	Gecko decko	Sell metallic wall art	6.0x3.0 Day Only - Market
2	Generator		
318	Giant Steps	Scrunchies, badges etc	3.0x3.0 DN Market
237.239	Gift Girl Imports	Mancave Signs and Wall Arts	9.0x3.0 Day Only - Market 3x3 Day - Promotion
41	GKR Karate Australia	martial arts (karate) I am an author and selling 4 different books	3x3 Day - Promotion 3x3 Day Only - Market
214 204	Glenda Coswello-McCracken - Author Grab your gift	Perfumes, Moisturisers and gifts collect	3.0x3.0 DN Market
17	Grillz Master	Grillz Master is German Cuisine	3x3 DN Food
32	Grumpy Gary's Gourmet	Gourmet hot sauces/garlic dips	3x3 Day Market
128.129	Harringtons Coffee Love	Hot/Cold/Iced drinks Snacks	6x3 DN Food
45	headspace GreensboroughPlentyValley	free services to young people 12-25	3.0x3.0 Day Community
126	Henna Tattooing Melbourne	Henna Tattoos	3x3 DN Market
6.7	Hot Churros & Co	We specialise in churros with sauces	6x3 DN Food
24.25	Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods	Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato	6x3 DN Food
313	Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods	Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato	6x3 DN Food
412.413	Ice Cream Man & Matrix Fun Foods	Premium Soft Serve & Italian Gelato	6x3 DN Food
5	Imbue Distillery	Local distllery in Research	3x3 Day Food
113	Inoz Hot Food	I offer Indian traditional food.	3x3 DN Food
215	Issy and Samuel's Fountain	Chocolate Covered Strawberries	3x3 Day Only -Food
26	J.I.Crafts	Drink bottles and glasses	3x3 DN Food
13.14	JUMPN2	Smash Burgers, Loaded Fries, Loaded Dogs	6x3 DN Food
0.4	KGM Martial Arts		
18	KOR BUN	Korean street food	3x3 DN Food
421.422	Krazy Fluid Art	Acrylic poured/painted homewares	6x3 DN - Market
205	L&M'S TOY BOX	Quality affordable toys, bubbles and bal	3.0x3.0 DN Market
101	La Louche	La Louche is an Eltham based Crêperie	3x3 DN Food
47.48	Liberal Party of Victoria	Political stall	6.0 x 3.0
40	Logan's Micro Distillery	Award winning smallbatchhandmade spirits	3x3 Day Market
208	Lulu's Gems	Gemstone Jewellery + Gems Arts & Crafts	3.0x3.0 DN Market
319 420	Lyaish M&D Collective and Yia yias spices	Accessories and home fragrance products modern jewellery and greek bbq spices	3.0x3.0 DN Market 3x3 DN Market
420 26	Market Stalls 26-50	modern jewenery and greek bby spices	SAS DIN IVIAI KEL
308	MD ROYALE BAKES	Homemade Macarons, Brookie, Yo-YO	3x3 DN Market
0.3	Men's Shed	Homemade Macarons, Brookie, 10-10	SAS DIN MININEL
316.317	Michelles Terrariums Specialty Gift	Terrariums, succulents, crochet	6x3 DN - Market
010.017	and a second control of the second control o	E. E. E. E. C.	2.0 Dit market

121	Mrtwisting	Chiral natataon	3x3 DN Food
131 323	Mr twistino Native Animals	Spiral potatoes	6x3
	Nillumbik District Girl Guides	Rotary Free Activity - Native Animal Display	
46		O the constitution of the constitution of the	3x3 Market
206	Ocean Dreams	Ocean themed jewellery, crochet, resin.	3.0x3.0 DN Market
21.22	OMG Decadent Donuts	Freshly cooked Vegan Gluten Free donuts	6x3 DN Food
0	On the Oval		
207	Ona Melbourne	Art based soy candles & roomsprays	3.0x3.0 DN Market
127	Original Spirit Co	Distillery	3.0x3.0 DN Market
309	Pelican Crafts	Crochet, fun earrings/keytrings, bracele	3.0x3.0 DN Market
28	Phukwit clothing	Men's clothing and accessories	3x3 DN - Market
0.5	Playspace Area		
306	Plenty flavors	Indian food	3x3 DN Food
233.234	Q UP 4 BBQ	Bacon&egg, Kransky & roast chicken rolls	6x3 Day Only - Food
320.321	Rainbow Fairy Floss	Character and toys	6x3 DN Food
133.135	rainbow mama and the crystals nomad	rainbow mama and the crystals nomads	9x3 DN Market
15.16	Rainbows Fun Food	kids snacks	3x3 DN Food
37.38	Robs Minifigures	Minifigures and shoe keyrings	6x3 Day Only -Market
231	Rose Flame	Candles & Gifts	3x3 Day - Community
105	Rotary Club of Bundoora Inc	Rotary Club of Bundoora Inc	
	•	•	3x3 Food - Day Only
213	Sacred Space Crystals	I sell crystals and some jewellery	3.0x3.0 DN Market
39	Salami Shack	Salami, mettwurst(smallgoods)	3x3 Day Market
56	Scouts		NS Site - Day Only
401.2	SES		NS Site - Day Only
49	Sheesh handmade	Sheesh specialises in aline skirts	3x3 Day Only -Market
44	Shit Box Rally	Fundraising for cancer council	3x3 Day Community
57	Shit Box Rally Car		3x3 Day Only
125	SHOWBAG TRAILER		12x4 DN
315	Sip savvy bottles	Stainless steel drink bottles and gifts	3.0x3.0 DN Market
19.20	Slushie Shack	Reduced sugar slushies served in reusabl	6x3 DN Food
324	Smartie Pants Early Learning & Deve	Smartie Pants Early Learning & Developme	6.0 x 3.0
52	SPARE	, 5	
35	SPARE - Wet area		
36	SPARE - Wet area		
418.419	Spread Maya	100% Organic hancrafted wild hemp clothi	6x3 DN - Market
401	St John Ambulance Victoria	YPRL mobile library with over 12000 library items on board.	6x3 Market
401.1	St John Ambulance Victoria	CPR Lab - CPR Education	
			3x3 Day - Community
29.31	St John's Anglican Church Diamond C	Hope Tent -Pantry and Prayer	9x3 Day - Community
209	St1ckr_aus	I make and sell stickers of all sorts!	3x3 DN Market
1	Stage		5.0.5.1
303.304	Sugar Crush	Fairy floss, straps, flashing toy/bubble	6x3 DN Food
307	Sugar Crush	Fairy floss, strap, light toy/ bubble	3x3 DN Food
43	Sugarloaf Sailing Club	Sailing Club at Sugarloaf Reservoir	3x3 Day Community
132	Superstar Merch (superstar Ink)	Pop culture themed apparel and collectab	3x3 DN Market
211.212	Sweet Stop	Licorice and Poster Prints	6.0x3.0 DN Market
10	Swirlys Sodas	Dirty Sodas (mixed sodas)	3x3 DN Food
403.404	Thanks a latte co	Thanks a latte co	6x3 DN Food
203	The Best Ships T/A Cheeky Rascal	Alcoholic Beverages	3.0x3.0 DN Market
327	The Charm Edit	Make your own charm bracelet/necklaces	3x3 DN Market
233	The Emerald Bookshelf	Blind date books and book themed gifts	3x3 Day - Community
11.12	THE GREEK STOP	Greek Street Food such as souvlaki	6x3 DN Food
210	The Little Joys	Jewellery hand painted + artwork	3x3 DN Market
51	Tilly's Timeless Treasures	Gift Store	3.0x3.0 Day Community
0.6	Tug of War Activity	ant store	,
115.116	Turban chef pty ltd	Turban chefs pty ltd	6x3 DN Food
108.109	Twisted Temptations	Nillumbik twisted potatoes & hotjamdonut	6x3 Day Food
	•	,	•
112	Ummu Gozleme	Turkish(Pastry)Gozleme	3x3 DN Food
312	Va's Pantry T/ A Curlyfries	Commercial Food Stall	3x3 DN Food
223.224	Vic Police		
402	Viccas Cartoonist	Caricature drawing on the spot from life or photog	3x3 Day Only -Market
225	Vicki Ward MP - Member for Eltham	Providing govt information & showbags.	3x3 Day - Promotion
416	Waffle Station	Waffle Station	3x3 DN Food
102	WattleBurra Photography	My photos of Aussie birds on products	3x3 DN Market
33	WholeBodyChiro	FREE chiropractic spinal health checks	3x3 Day Market
23	WING WING HELLO	Fried chicken food truck	3.0x3.0 DN Food
301.302	Wishtoys.com.au	Toys & Novelties	6x3 DN Market
104	Wondermazing Honeybees	Mead (Honey Alcohol), Honey Fudge, etc	3.0x3.0 DN Market
8.9	Wrap on wheels	Food trailer	6x3 DN Food
216.217	YARRA VALLEY WATER / Wallop Water	Providing a hydration station - Water	9x3 Day Only
54	YHPC Pony Rides	· ,	NS Site - Day Only
100			- / - /
200			
300			